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AD Gold Short Course Championships - 3/13/2011 to 3/20/2011

AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 13 & 18-20, 2011

Team Rankings - Through Event 142

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Albany Starfish Swim Club 4,766. 50Albany Starfish Swim Club

 2 Schenectady Swim Club 1,962. 50Schenectady Swim Club

 3 Clinton Swim Club 1,486. 50Clinton Swim Club

 4 Kingston Swim Club 874. 50Kingston Swim Club

 5 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc. 572. 50Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.

 6 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 490Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 7 Hawks 451. 50Hawks

 8 Duanesburg Electric Eels 328Duanesburg Electric Eels

 9 Ballston Spa Swim Club 301. 50Ballston Spa Swim Club

 10 Lake Champlain Waves 190Lake Champlain Waves

 11 Ravena Swim Club Inc. 114Ravena Swim Club Inc.

 12 Uncle Sam Swim Club 107Uncle Sam Swim Club

 13 Unattached 104Unattached

 14 Adirondack Bluefins 87Adirondack Bluefins

 15 Addison Otters Swim Team 65Addison Otters Swim Team

 16 New Hartford Aquatic's 62New Hartford Aquatic's

 17 Clark Sports Center 58Clark Sports Center

 18 Northern Tribs Swimming 52. 50Northern Tribs Swimming

 19 Amsterdam Sea Rams 46Amsterdam Sea Rams

 20 Greater Glens Falls Flyers 37Greater Glens Falls Flyers

 21 Crocodiles 25Crocodiles

 22 Bennington Marauders 24Bennington Marauders

 23 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas 19So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas
 12,224.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Albany Starfish Swim Club 2,235Albany Starfish Swim Club

 2 Schenectady Swim Club 1,614Schenectady Swim Club

 3 Hawks 1,458Hawks

 4 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 1,013Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 5 Kingston Swim Club 785Kingston Swim Club

 6 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc. 643Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.

 7 Adirondack Bluefins 588Adirondack Bluefins

 8 Amsterdam Sea Rams 499Amsterdam Sea Rams

 9 Clinton Swim Club 488Clinton Swim Club

 10 Crocodiles 336Crocodiles

 11 Swim Strong Aquatic Club 308Swim Strong Aquatic Club

 12 Ravena Swim Club Inc. 281Ravena Swim Club Inc.

 13 Lake Champlain Waves 174Lake Champlain Waves

 14 Duanesburg Electric Eels 101Duanesburg Electric Eels

 15 Greater Glens Falls Flyers 91Greater Glens Falls Flyers

 16 Uncle Sam Swim Club 88Uncle Sam Swim Club
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 13 & 18-20, 2011

Team Rankings - Through Event 142

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 17 New Hartford Aquatic's 83New Hartford Aquatic's

 18 Ballston Spa Swim Club 74Ballston Spa Swim Club

 19 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas 66So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas

 20 Clark Sports Center 56Clark Sports Center

 21 Captial District YMCA USA 24Captial District YMCA USA

 22 Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C. 23Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C.

 23 Unattached 18Unattached

 24 Bennington Marauders 17Bennington Marauders
 11,063.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Albany Starfish Swim Club 7,001. 50Albany Starfish Swim Club

 2 Schenectady Swim Club 3,576. 50Schenectady Swim Club

 3 Clinton Swim Club 1,974. 50Clinton Swim Club

 4 Hawks 1,909. 50Hawks

 5 Kingston Swim Club 1,659. 50Kingston Swim Club

 6 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 1,503Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 7 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc. 1,215. 50Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.

 8 Adirondack Bluefins 675Adirondack Bluefins

 9 Amsterdam Sea Rams 545Amsterdam Sea Rams

 10 Duanesburg Electric Eels 429Duanesburg Electric Eels

 11 Ravena Swim Club Inc. 395Ravena Swim Club Inc.

 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club 375. 50Ballston Spa Swim Club

 13 Lake Champlain Waves 364Lake Champlain Waves

 14 Crocodiles 361Crocodiles

 15 Swim Strong Aquatic Club 308Swim Strong Aquatic Club

 16 Uncle Sam Swim Club 195Uncle Sam Swim Club

 17 New Hartford Aquatic's 145New Hartford Aquatic's

 18 Greater Glens Falls Flyers 128Greater Glens Falls Flyers

 19 Unattached 122Unattached

 20 Clark Sports Center 114Clark Sports Center

 21 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas 85So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas

 22 Addison Otters Swim Team 65Addison Otters Swim Team

 23 Northern Tribs Swimming 52. 50Northern Tribs Swimming

 24 Bennington Marauders 41Bennington Marauders

 25 Captial District YMCA USA 24Captial District YMCA USA

 26 Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C. 23Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C.
 23,287.00Total


